
Girl Named Sandoz
Animals cover

Smashing Pumpkins
Pisces Iscariot

1/6

= 120

Standard tuning

1

6 15 3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

E-Gt

3

3 3
X X

½

3 1
3 3

X X

½

3 1
3 3

X X

½

3 1

6

3 3 X X
3 3

1
3

1 3 3
X X

½

3 1
3 3

X X

½

3 1

9

3 3
X X

½

3 1
3 3 X X

3 3
1

3
1 3 3

X X

½

3 1

12

3 3
X X

½

3 1
3 3

X X

½

3 1
3 3 X X

3 3
1

3
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/6

15

3 3
X X

½

3 1
3 3

X X

½

3 1
3 3

X X

½

3 1

18

3 3 X X
3 3

1
3

1 3
3

3
3

3 1
5
3

22

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1 3 3

X X

½

3 1

24

3 3
X X

½

3 1
3 3

X X

½

3 1
3 3 X X

3 3
1

3
1

27

3 3
X X

½

3 1
3 3

X X

½

3 1
3 3

X X

½

3 1

30

3 3 X X
3 3

1
3

1 3
3

3
3

3 1
5
3

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/6

34

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3 (3) (3) (3) (3)

40

(3) (3) (3) 3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

44

3 3
X X

½

3 1
3 3

X X

½

3 1
3 3

X X

½

3 1

47

3 3 X X
3 3

1
3

1 3 3
X X

½

3 1
3 3

X X

½

3 1

50

3 3
X X

½

3 1
3 3 X X

3 3
1

3
1

52

10
10
8

X
X
X

10
10
8

X
X
X

10
10
8

10
10
8

X
X
X

10
10
8

X
X
X

10
10
8

8
8
6

8 10
8 10

full

10 8

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/6

54

10
10
8

X
X
X

10
10
8

X
X
X

10
10
8

10
10
8

X
X
X

10
10
8

X
X
X

10
10
8

8
8
6

8 10
8 10

full

10 8

56

10
10
8

X
X
X

10
10
8

X
X
X

10
10
8

10
10
8

X
X
X

10
10
8

X
X
X

10
10
8

8
8
6

8 10
8 10

full

10 8

8

59

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

61

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

63

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

65

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/6

67

3 3
X X

½

3 1
3 3

X X

½

3 1
3 3

X X

½

3 1

70

3 3 X X
3 3

1
3

1 3 3
X X

½

3 1
3 3

X X

½

3 1

73

3 3
X X

½

3 1
3 3 X X

3 3
1

3
1 3 3

X X

½

3 1

76

3 3
X X

½

3 1
3 3

X X

½

3 1
3 3 X X

3 3
1

3
1

79

3
3

3
3

3 1
5
3

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

83

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/6

85

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1

3
1 (1) (1)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


